
Peer Review Program 
Site/Road Plan Review Division-DPIE 

Approved Site/Road Floodplain Peer Reviewers 
 

Name Discipline Certified Company Name/Address Phone 
Number 

Email 

Mike Wagner, P.E.  Floodplain May 2013 
 

Soltesz, Inc. 
 

301-794-7555 mewagner@solteszco.com 

Chinmay Vyas, P.E. Floodplain  March 2018 
 
 
 
  

CV, Inc.  301-509-6734 
 

cvyas@cvinc.com 

Xiaodong Zhang, PhD., 
P.E. 
 

Floodplain November 
2017 

ZEST, LLC 
 

443-583-9218 xzhang@zestllc.com 
zest.md@gmail.com 

Ben Mosier, P.E. Floodplain August 2020 Soltesz, Inc. 
 

301-794-7555 bmosier@solteszco.com 

George Labuda, P.E. Floodplain April, 2021 RIVUS Consulting LLC 
 
 

443-214-9977 glabuda@rivusllc.com 

Katie Scott, P.E. Floodplain May, 2022 25 Old Solomons Island Road, 
Annapolis, MD 21401 
 
 

443-837-2153 
 

katies@cri.biz 

El Hadji Fall, P.E., CFM Floodplain May 2017 725 Brandon Green Dr, 
Silver Spring MD 20904 

240-988-2292 edfall@belelgroup.com 
 

Saifuddin Ahmed, P.E. Floodplain October 2023 CPJ 
 

443-472-0412 SAhmed@cpja.com 

Selim Zaman, P.E., Ph.D. Floodplain October 2024 Sheladia Inc. Rockville MD 347-350-0534 szaman@sheladia.com 
 


